

HB0096H2001/ADOPTED

1 Page 5-lines 1 and 2 In the Zwonitzer committee of the whole
2 amendment (HB0096HW001/A) to these lines,
3 Delete "**6-3-1010.**" and insert "**6-3-1001.**"; in
4 **Section 2.** inserted by that amendment after
5 "subsection (d)" delete "is" and insert ", as
6 created by 2021 Senate Enrolled Act 12, 2021
7 Senate File 26, and signed by the governor on
8 February 5, 2021, are".
9
10 Page 5-line 4 Delete "**2**" and insert "**3**". ZWONITZER